Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-120 Summer Gateway 9am

Vehicle: NRT-120

STOP

© 00 N OO g b W0 N -~

_ A A A A
A WO N ~ O

15

TIME
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:23
8:27
8:29
8:31
8:38
8:47
8:48
8:50
8:51
8:54

LOCATION

Washington St & Temple St
High St & Grove St

High St & Bellevue Ave
Hilldale Ave & CIiff St
Hilldale Ave & Brook St
Rosemont St & Main St

440 North Ave

Marsh Ave & Winona Ave
Lawrence St & Brockton Ave
Amesbury Rd & Atwood Rd
Kenoza Ave & Warren St
Main St & EIm St

Cedar St & White St
Charles St & Primrose St
Summer Gateway Academy

Trip: NRT-133 Summer Gateway 9am

Vehicle: NRT-133
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TIME
8:30
8:32
8:34
8:36
8:43
8:45
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:51
8:55

LOCATION

Water St & Haverhill St
Summer St & Green St

S Main St & S Pleasant St
S Main St & Myles Standish Dr
505 W Lowell Ave

River St & Thornton Ave
River St & Niagara St

Ayer St & Washington St
193 River St

Essex St & Wingate St
Summer Gateway Academy
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